1. a 2. kolo VIESSMANN - pohar biatlone 2022-2023

Osrblie 14.01.2023 - 15.01.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:14

(112) Rychlostné preteky 7,5km LS 150 - Dorastenci-DiB
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# St.cé.

1 (5
2 9

3 (15)

4 (14)
5 (17)

6 (12

7 (27)
8 (2
9 (11)

10 (6)

11 (13)
12 (26)
13 (10)

14 (16)
15 (21)

16 (1)
17 (18)
18 (20)

19 (19)
20 (8)
21 (24)
22 (28)

23 (22)
24 (23)
25 (7)
26 (3)
27 (&)
28 (25)

Meno

BORGULA Jakub

MELICHER Bruno

ILAVSKY
Sebastian

CERNAK Adam
CIENIK Martin

ADAMOV Michal

MATKO Martin
SLOBODA Matus
MEJTSKY Maxim

ADAMOV Simon

MELICH Lucas

SVRCINA Samuel

KOSTELNIK
Richard

FIALKA Peter
GLEZGO Juraj
PASTRNAK
Lubomir

BELICAJ Sebastian
SUCHTAR Kristian
GUBZA Norbert
FERENCIK Jakub
SZOLLOS Daniel

BALOGA Stefan
LYSIANSKY
Andrej
DUNAJSKY
Martin

KIS BENEDEK
Mark

MIHALEC Juraj
MIHALICEK
Maros
HANDZO Tamas

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2004 FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
2004 UMB Biathlon Team

2004 SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova a.s.

2004 KB Valaska - Osrblie

2005 SKP Banska Bystrica

TJ TATRAN HYBE Klub biatlonu a
2006 . ., - .
bezeckého lyzovania

2005 SKP Banska Bystrica
2004 SKP Banska Bystrica
2005 SKP Banska Bystrica

TJ TATRAN HYBE Klub biatlonu a
2004 ., . .
beZzeckého lyzovania
TJ TATRAN HYBE Klub biatlonu a
bezeckého lyZzovania

2005 FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie

2006

2005 Klub biatlonu Predajna

2004 KB Valaska - Osrblie
2006 KB Vyhne

2004 SKP Banska Bystrica

2006 SKP Banska Bystrica

TJ TATRAN HYBE Klub biatlonu a
bezeckého lyzovania

2006 Klub biatlonu Brezno

2006 Sportovy klub Policie Bratislava
2005 Honvéd Zalka

2004 Biatlon SK Presov

2006

2005 SKP Banska Bystrica

TJ TATRAN HYBE Klub biatlonu a
bezeckého lyzovania

2006 Honvéd Zalka

2006

2006 Sportovy klub policie Zilina
2006 KB TOM
2005 Panorama SE
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Strelba Vykon
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21:29,6

21:383 +8,7

211464 +16,8

22:00,5
22:01,3

22:10,7

+30,9
+31,7

+41,1

22:511
23:50,9
23:54,9

+1:21,5
+2:21,3
+2:25,3

24:08,9 +2:39,3

24:13,7 +2:44,1

24:19,6 +2:50,0
24:22,2

25:34,8
25:49,8

+2:52,6

+4:05,2
+4:20,2

26:12,1 +4:42,5

26:31,5 +5:01,9

26:40,5 +5:10,9

27:22,9
27:41,7
27:43,5
28:41,4

+5:53,3
+6:12,1
+6:13,9
+7:11,8

28454 +7:15,8

28:539 +7:243

29:43,0 +8:13/4

29:56,3 +8:26,7
32426 +11:13,0

35:45,1 +14:15,5
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